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   Show  All  Transcript  Records                  Order  By  Subject     
  Student  Transcript  

  Year     Grade     Term     Subject     Course     Mark     Credit     Teacher  
2014 12 S1   Behavioral  Science       Psychology  -­  Honors           A+       0.500     Jakubowski,  Melissa    

  Elective       ELOB  Crew           A+       0.250     Underwood,  LuAnn    
  Elective       ELOB  Intensive           A       0.250     Naylor,  David    
  English       Literature/Composition  -­  H           A+       0.500     Underwood,  LuAnn    
  Mathematics       Discrete  Mathematics           A-­       0.500     Wheeler,  Connie    
  Science       Physics  -­  Honors           A       0.500     Wambold,  Karen    

2013 11 S1   Consumer  Education       Personal  Finance           A+       0.500     Underwood,  Michael    
  Elective       Yearbook-­Audit           A       0.000     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Elective       AP  U.S.  Government  &  Pol           A-­       0.500     Winden,  Jeffrey    
  Elective       ELOB  Crew           A+       0.250     Naylor,  David    
  Elective       Outward  Bound  10           A       0.250     Naylor,  David    
  Elective       Outward  Bound  10-­Audit           A       0.000     Naylor,  David    
  Elective       Symphonic  Band           A+       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  English       American  Literature/Comp-­Honors           A       0.500     Stark,  Sonja    
  Health       Health           A+       0.500     Wambold,  Karen    
  Mathematics       Pre-­Calculus  -­  Honors           B+       0.500     Wheeler,  Connie    
  Science       Ecology           A       0.500     Bohning,  Mary    

S2   Elective       Symphonic  Band           A+       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  Elective       Yearbook-­Audit           A       0.000     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Elective       ELOB  Crew           A+       0.250     Naylor,  David    
  Elective       Outdoor  Survival  Skills           A       0.250     Warnecke,  John    
  English       American  Literature/Comp-­Honors           A       0.500     Stark,  Sonja    
  US  Gov  &  Politics       AP  U.S.  Government  &  Pol           A       0.500     Winden,  Jeffrey    
  Mathematics       Pre-­Calculus  -­  Honors           B-­       0.500     Wheeler,  Connie    
  Physical  Education       Personal  Fitness           A+       0.500     Eland-­slattery,  Melanie    
  Science       Ecology           A-­       0.500     Bohning,  Mary    

2012 10 S1   Elective       Concert  Band           A+       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  Elective       EL  -­  ELOB  /  Crew           A+       0.500     Gransee,  John    
  Elective       Introductory  Spanish  102           A       0.500     Callender,  Amber    
  Elective       Yearbook-­Audit           A+       0.000     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Elective       Outdoor  Survival  Skills           A       0.250     Naylor,  David    
  English       World  Literature/Comp  -­  Honors           A       0.500     Dailey,  Jessica    
  Mathematics       Algebra  2/Trig  -­  Honors           B-­       0.500     Barnhart,  Trent    
  Science       Chemistry  -­  Honors           B       0.500     Gransee,  John    
  World  History       World  History  -­  Honors           A+       0.500     Underwood,  David    

S2   Elective       Concert  Band           A+       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  Elective       Introductory  Spanish  102           A-­       0.500     Callender,  Amber    
  Elective       Yearbook-­Audit           A+       0.000     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Elective       EL  -­  ELOB  /  Crew           A       0.000     Gransee,  John    
  Elective       Photography  2           A+       0.250     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  English       World  Literature/Comp  -­  Honors           A       0.500     Dailey,  Jessica    
  Mathematics       Algebra  2/Trig  -­  Honors           B+       0.500     Barnhart,  Trent    
  Science       Chemistry  -­  Honors           B       0.500     Gransee,  John    
  World  History       World  History  -­  Honors           A+       0.500     Underwood,  David    

2011 9 S1   Elective       EL  -­  ELOB  /  Crew           A       0.250     Gottfredsen,  Matthew    
  Elective       Introductory  Spanish  101           A       0.500     Kuehl,  Ashley    
  Elective       Concert  Band           A       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  Elective       Intro  To  French  Culture           A       0.250     Beaulieu,  Alan    
  Elective       Foundations  of  Design/Drawing           A-­       0.500     Henkel,  Sarah    
  English       Survey  Literature/Comp  -­Honors           A-­       0.500     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Mathematics       Geometry  -­  Honors           B       0.500     Blackmon,  Diane    
  Science       Biology  -­  Honors           B+       0.500     Gottfredsen,  Matthew    
  US  History       U.S.  History  -­  Honors           B+       0.500     Eckert,  Mame    

S2   Elective       EL  -­  ELOB  /  Crew           A       0.250     Gottfredsen,  Matthew    
  Elective       Concert  Band           A+       0.500     Nepper,  John    
  Elective       Introductory  Spanish  101           A-­       0.500     Kuehl,  Ashley    
  Elective       Outward  Bound  9           A       0.250     Warnecke,  John    
  English       Survey  Literature/Comp  -­Honors           A       0.500     Renaud,  Cynthia    
  Mathematics       Geometry  -­  Honors           C       0.500     Blackmon,  Diane    
  Physical  Education       Physical  Education  1           A+       0.500     Warnecke,  John    
  Science       Biology  -­  Honors           A       0.500     Gottfredsen,  Matthew    
  US  History       U.S.  History  -­  Honors           B+       0.500     Eckert,  Mame    

2010 8 Q1   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  8th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Dolan,  Sean    
Q2   Elective       French  8th  Grade           A+       0.000     Frieman,  Justin    
Q3   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  8th  Grade           A       0.000     Dolan,  Sean    
Q4   Elective       French  8th  Grade           A+       0.000     Frieman,  Justin    
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YQ   Elective       Band  8th  Grade           A+       0.000     Ripley,  Kathryn    

  English       English  8th  Grade  -­  Honors           A       0.000     Soden,  Lucas    

  Mathematics       Algebra  1  8th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Weitzel,  Jaime    

  Science       Science  8th  Grade           A       0.000     Walton,  Timothy    

  Social  Studies       Social  Studies  8th  Grade           A       0.000     Harmon,  Jill    

2009 7 Q1   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  7th  Grade           A       0.000     Gross,  Jane    

Q2   Elective       French  7th  Grade           A       0.000     Frieman,  Justin    

Q3   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  7th  Grade           A       0.000     Gross,  Jane    

Q4   Elective       Computer  Literacy  7           A       0.000     Gallo,  Brenda    

YQ   Elective       Band  7th  Grade           A+       0.000     Ripley,  Kathryn    

  English       English  7th  Grade  -­  Honors           B+       0.000     Carlson,  Linda    

  Mathematics       Pre-­algebra  7th  Grade           B+       0.000     Skurski,  Judy    

  Science       Science  7th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Simonsen,  Jane    

  Social  Studies       Social  Studies  7th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Simonsen,  Jane    

2008 6 Q1   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Vassos,  Megan    

Q2   Elective       Art  6th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Gapinski,  Sarah    

Q3   Physical  Education       PE  /  Health  6th  Grade           A-­       0.000     Vassos,  Megan    

Q4   Elective       Keyboarding  and  Computers  6           A-­       0.000     Gallo,  Brenda    

YQ   Elective       Band  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Ripley,  Kathryn    

  English       English  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Brown,  Kris    

  Mathematics       Math  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Ford,  Gina    

  Science       Science  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Lesnik,  Mark    

  Social  Studies       Social  Studies  6th  Grade           A       0.000     Lesnik,  Mark    

  Total  Credit  Earned     25.000     


